1Copyright © 2021 All Rights Reserved.
Solution Guide for
Infineon Technologies AG PrimePACKTM series.
Supported by Infineon Technologies AG
Rev0 TAM-GDM-00019
PrimePACK™ is registered trademark of Infineon Technologies AG, Germany.
PrimePACKTM 2in1 PrimePACKTM3+
Issued on 1st Apr ‘21 Unit division HQ Japan

Voltage
Protection
Vce = 1200V
150kW 900 FF900R12IE4
2DUD51008xNP *
+15V
-10V
/
AC5000V
Soft turn
off
+
Active
Clamp
250kW
1200 FF1200R12IE5
1400 FF1400R12IP4
Vce = 1700V
150kW 650 FF650R17IE4
2DUD51008xNP *
+15V
-10V
/
AC5000V
Soft turn
off
+
Active
Clamp
350kW 1200 FF1200R17IP5
250kW 1000 FF1000R17IE4
350kW 1400 FF1400R17IP4
1-5. Product line-up for Infineon Technologies AG PrimePACK
TM
PrimePACK™ is registered trademark of Infineon Technologies AG, Germany.
1. Solution Guide for Infineon Technologies AG  PrimePACKTM

Voltage
/Withstand
Voltage
Protection
Vce = 1200V
150kW 900 FR900R12IE4D
2DUD51008FNQ * +15V
-10V
/
AC5000V
Soft turn
off
+
Active
Clamp
250kW 1500 FF1500R12IE5
350kW 1800 FF1800R12IE5
Vce = 1700V
350kW 1500 FF1500R17IP5 2DUD51008FNQ *
500kW 1800 FF1800R17IP5 2DUD51008FNQ1
1-5. Product line-up for Infineon Technologies AG PrimePACK
TM
3+
RevG